5-year maintenance/service  45  $ 120.00   $        5,400.00  

Subtotal 

$     49,880.00  

* CA Sales Tax 8.25% 

$        3,484.00  

Total 

$53,364.00  

OMNITRANS’ maximum cumulative payment obligation under this Agreement 
shall not exceed Fifty Three Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty-Four Dollars 
($53,364), including all amounts payable to CONTRACTOR for all costs, 
including but not limited to direct labor, other direct costs, subcontracts, indirect 
costs including, but not limited to, leases, materials, taxes, insurance, and profit. 

4. INVOICING AND PAYMENT